Bevflo NY
 Easy integrity test in situ
 Can be repeatedly steamed in situ and in the au-
toclave
 Thermowelded construction
 EC-listed materials for food contact
 FDA - listed materials per 21 CFR
 Bio - Safety per USP - Plastics

Operating Conditions
Water Flow Rate for 10” Cartridge
Ordering Guide
 Maximum continuous temperature of 80°C
 Maximum cumulative time of steam sterilisation is 5 hours at 140°C / 13 hours at 125°C / 20 hours at 121°C
 Sanitisation with hot water is 80°C max
 Sanitisation with chemicals - can be sanitised by standard chemical agents
 Maximum differential pressure of 5.0 bar at 25°C - 2,5 bar 80 °C - 0,3 bar 135°C
 Recommended change out differential pressure is 2.0 bar at 25°C
 Recommended rinse up volume 3 liters/cartridge 10”
Name Micron Rating Nominal Length End Cap Type Seal Type Special
Bevflo NY 0.1 µm
0.2 µm
0.45 µm
0.65 µm
 5”
10”
20”
30”
40”
03
04 - DOE
07
08
28
E - EPDM
V - Viton
F - Fer
S - Silicone
DBL - double la-
yer membrane
PH - Biological
Grade; tested and
preflushed with
non - pyrogenic
water.
ABSOLUTE FILTRATION
RATING IN LIQUIDS
BACTERIAL RETENTION OF 10
MICRO-ORGANISM
>10 CFU/ 10” CARTRIDGE*
ACCETTABLE LIMIT FOR DIFFU-
SION FLOW TEST WITH WATER
FOR 10” CARTRIDGE (ml/mm)
0.1 µm Hydrogenophaga pseudoflava ≤ 15 @ 2.8 bar
0.1 µm double layer* Hydrogenophaga pseudoflava ≤ 15 @ 2.8 bar
0.2 µm Brevundimonas diminuta ≤ 16 @ 2.1 bar
0.2 µm double layer* Brevundimonas diminuta ≤ 16 @ 2.1 bar
0.45 µm Serratia marcescens ≤ 16 @ 1.5 bar
0.65 µm Leuconostoc oenos ≤ 18 @ 0.9 bar
* as per ASTM  F838-05    ** bacterial retention with Acholeplasma laidlawii ≥ 108